
N°DOSSARD NOM PRENOM TEMPS RANG

22 CHAIX VALERY 2'20"00 1

70 BIGNARDI EDDY 2'21"14 2

45 LALEVEE RAPHAEL 2'27"00 3

17 DULAC VINCENT 2'30"00 4

44 ASSIER RODERICK 2'36"45 5

18 BENSADI STEPHANE 2'37"39 6

40 FACIN NICOLAS 2'37"39 7

19 GILLET FRANCIS 2'39"25 8

36 DUBOIS JULIEN 2'40"25 9

15 RATEL MARC 2'40"44 10

39 LOHR GABRIEL 2'49"55 11

37 RITTAUD NICOLAS 2'52"35 12

8 MONACI CHRISTOPHE 2'55"14 13

3 LORE DIDIER 2'56"03 14

46 GIRARD REMI 2'57"50 15

43 MILLERET CYRIL 3'03"39 16

50 VERROLET DAVY 3'04"33 17

42 BONNEL ALEXIS 3'08"16 2

26 DESURMONT GAUTHIER 3'09"00 3

30 THIMONIER FABIEN 3'14"45 5

33 DUMESNIL REMI 3'16"47 6

7 PERRET GUY 3'18"20 7

4 DENIZET FREDERIC 3'20"10 8

5 ROL JOSEPH 3'22"25 9

38 MORAND SABINE 3'23"38 10

6 RUIVET PHILIPPE 3'24"45 11

11 LEGER JEAN LUC 3'24"45 12

20 CARRON JEAN 3'26"45 13

35 BOTTAZ STEPHANIE 3'35"05 14

1 SOMMELET JEAN FRANCOIS 3'43"49 15

13 DUBOURGEAL ROSE 3'44"35 16

12 CONSTANCE HENRI 3'45"07 17

10 PONS DOMINIQUE 3'45"50 18

2 LORE SYLVIE 4'01"14 19

48 LESSENOT FREDERIC 4'02"25 20

51 HURTEAU JORDY 4'06"28 21

47 TOURNAFOND BEATRICE 4'07"42 22

21 MAGNE ALAIN 4'23"26 23

31 CESTRE JULIE 4'52"55 24

32 BONNET DORINE 5'07"05 25

34 BONNET NOEMIE 5'07"05 26

41 BONNEL LORNA 3'08"16 1

9 PION LAURE 3'09"15 2

27 BOIS NATACHA 3'09"50 3

49 LAUGA ALICE 3'13"05 4

CLASSEMENT GENERAL 



N°DOSSARD NOM PRENOM TEMPS RANG

70 BIGNARDI EDDY 2'21"14 1

45 LALEVEE RAPHAEL 2'27"00 2

44 ASSIER RODERICK 2'36"45 3

40 FACIN NICOLAS 2'37"39 4

36 DUBOIS JULIEN 2'40"25 5

39 LOHR GABRIEL 2'49"55 6

37 RITTAUD NICOLAS 2'52"35 7

46 GIRARD REMI 2'57"50 8

43 MILLERET CYRIL 3'03"39 9

50 VERROLET DAVY 3'04"33 10

42 BONNEL ALEXIS 3'08"16 11

26 DESURMONT GAUTHIER 3'09"00 12

30 THIMONIER FABIEN 3'14"45 13

33 DUMESNIL REMI 3'16"47 14

48 LESSENOT FREDERIC 4'02"25 15

N°DOSSARD NOM PRENOM TEMPS RANG

41 BONNEL LORNA 3'08"16 1

27 BOIS NATACHA 3'09"50 2

49 LAUGA ALICE 3'13"05 3

38 MORAND SABINE 3'23"38 4

35 BOTTAZ STEPHANIE 3'35"05 5

47 TOURNAFOND BEATRICE 4'07"42 6

31 CESTRE JULIE 4'52"55 7

32 BONNET DORINE 5'07"05 8

34 BONNET NOEMIE 5'07"05 9

SENIORS HOMMES

SENIORS FEMMES



N°DOSSARD NOM PRENOM TEMPS RANG

22 CHAIX VALERY 2'20"00 1

17 DULAC VINCENT 2'30"00 2

18 BENSADI STEPHANE 2'37"39 3

19 GILLET FRANCIS 2'39"25 4

15 RATEL MARC 2'40"44 5

8 MONACI CHRISTOPHE 2'55"14 6

3 LORE DIDIER 2'56"03 7

7 PERRET GUY 3'18"20 8

4 DENIZET FREDERIC 3'20"10 9

5 ROL JOSEPH 3'22"25 10

6 RUIVET PHILIPPE 3'24"45 11

11 LEGER JEAN LUC 3'24"45 12

20 CARRON JEAN 3'26"45 13

1 SOMMELET JEAN FRANCOIS 3'43"49 14

12 CONSTANCE HENRI 3'45"07 15

10 PONS DOMINIQUE 3'45"50 16

21 MAGNE ALAIN 4'23"26 17

N°DOSSARD NOM PRENOM TEMPS RANG

9 PION LAURE 3'09"15 1

13 DUBOURGEAL ROSE 3'44"35 2

2 LORE SYLVIE 4'01"14 3

N°DOSSARD NOM PRENOM TEMPS RANG

51 HURTEAU JORDY 4'06"28 1

N°DOSSARD NOM TEMPS RANG

76 UAM 2'30"00 1

VETERANS HOMMES

VETERANS FEMMES

JUNIOR

EQUIPES 


